
 
2016 Signing Events & QVC Appearances 

 
 
Tuesday, August 30, 2015  
7 PM – 10 PM EST 
Live Stream Online Event on www.jimshore.com 
 
Saturday, September 10, 2016 
12 PM – 2 PM 
City Lights 
1212 Knoxville 
San Diego, CA 92110 
(619) 275-1006 
www.citylightscollectibles.com 
 
Saturday, September 24, 2016 
QVC Appearance 
6 AM EST 
 
Sunday, September 25, 2016 
12 PM – 2 PM 
American Candle 
3414 Route 611 
Bartonsville, PA 18321-7814 
(570)629-3388 
www.american-candle.com 
 
Saturday, October 1, 2016 
WALT DISNEY WORLD® Resort, Orlando, Florida 
10 AM – 1 PM* 
Disney Springs® Marketplace 
The Art of Disney 
 
Look for more information on events at www.ArtOfDisneyParks.com	
*Locations and times are subject to change 
 
Sunday, October 2, 2016 
12 PM – 2 PM 
Kringles Christmas Store 
2800 W 76 Country Blvd #103 
Branson, MO 65616 
(417) 337-5426 
kringlesbranson.com 
 
 



Saturday, October 15, 2016 
12 PM – 2 PM 
Shady Maple Gift Shop 
129 Toddy Dr 
East Earl, PA 17519 
(717) 354-8222 
www.shady-maple.com 
 
Sunday, October 16, 2016  
12 PM – 2 PM 
Banner’s Hallmark 
Long Gate Shopping Center 
4350 Montgomery Rd 
Ellicott City, MD 21043-6099 
(410) 313-8861 
http://bannershallmark.com/ 
 
Saturday, November 5, 2016 
12 PM – 2 PM 
Hartville Collectibles 
1015 Edison Street NW 
Hartville, OH 44632 
(330) 877-2172 
www.hartvillecollectibles.com 
 
Sunday, November 6, 2016 
12 PM – 2 PM 
Macy’s State Street 
111 North State Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 
(312) 781-1000 
www.macys.com 
 
Saturday, November 12, 2016 
12 PM – 2 PM 
Boscov’s Department Store #41 
Woodbridge Mall 
441 Woodbridge Center Drive 
Woodbridge, NJ 07095 
(732) 634-0003 
www.boscovs.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Saturday, November 26 – Sunday, November 27, 2016 
WALT DISNEY WORLD® Resort, Orlando, Florida 
 
Saturday, November 26, 2016 
11 AM – 2 PM* 
Epcot® Park, World Showcase (valid Park admission required) 
Heritage Manor Gifts in the American Adventure Pavilion 
 
Sunday, November 27, 2016 
10 AM – 1 PM* 
Disney Springs® Marketplace 
The Art of Disney 
 
Look for more information on events at www.ArtOfDisneyParks.com	
*Locations and times are subject to change 
 
Saturday, December 3 – Sunday, December 4, 2016 
DISNEYLAND® Resort, Anaheim, California 
Locations and times to be announced 
www.ArtOfDisneyParks.com 
	
Note:  All event times are in local time zone unless noted. 
 


